BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
ODISHA GK QUESTION BANK - 8

Time: 1 Hour Full marks: 104 Pass marks: 83

Sports Stadiums of Odisha

Barabati Stadium isin ___ .

Satyabrata Stadium isin .

Jawaharlal Nehru Indoor Stadium is in
Odisha Palice Stadium is in

Cuttack Odisha Police Stadium is in .
Kalinga Stadium is in

V.S.S, Stadium is in .

Keonjhar Stadium is in

NI AWM

Zoos and Deer Parks

9. Kapilas Zoo is in ___ district.

10.  Nandankanan Zoo isin _____ district.

11.  Motijharan Zoo is in _____ district.

12.  Rajbhavan Deer Park is in ____ district.
13.  Bhanjavihar Deer Park is in _____ district,
14.  Taptapeni Deer Park isin ___ district:
15.  Kuanria Deer Park isin ____ district.

Ports/Muhana in Odisha

16.  Paradeep Port is in district.
17.  Jatadhar Muhan is in district.
18.  Barunei Muhan is in district.
19.  Gopalpur isin™ district.

20.  Palurisin district.

21.  Bahuda Muhan is in district.
22. Astaranga is in district.

23.  Baliharchandiis in district.
24,  Dhamra is in district.

25.  Chudamani is in district.

26,  Bahabalpur is in district.

27.  Subarnrekha Muhan (Kirtania) is in district.
28. Chandipuris in district.

29.  Bichitrapur is in district.

30. Inchuri is in district.




Eminent Literary Persons of Odisha

31. is known as Acharya of Odisha.

32. is known as Asu Kabi of Qdisha.

33. is known as Adikabi of Odisha.

34, is known as Adineta of Odisha.

35. is known as Atibadi of Odisha.

36. is known as Bainstab Kabi of Odisha.
37. is known as Babar of Utkal.

38. is known as Bhakta Kabi of Odisha.
39. is known as Byasa Kabi of Odisha.

40. is known as Byanga Kabi of Odisha.
41. is known as Bidagdha Kabi of Odisha.
42. is known as Biplabi Kabi of QOdisha.

43. is known as Bhumi Putra of Odisha.
44, is known as Banikantha of Odisha.

45. is known as Bani Bhusan of QOdisha.
46, is known as Bhasaratna of Odisha.

47, is known as Bramhachari of Odisha.
48. is known as Buxi Jagabandhu of Qdisha.
49, is known as Chhanda Kabi of Odisha.
50. is known as Daradi Kabi of Odisha.

51. is known as Gandhi of Kalinga.

52. is Known as Gana Kabi of Odisha.

53. is known as Gajapati of Odisha.

54. is known as Gatha Kabi of Odisha.

55. is known as Giti Kabi of Odisha.

56. is known as Gayak Sudhakar of Odisha.
57. is known as Gayak Bhaskar of QOdisha.
58. is known as Gayak Suramani of Odisha.
59, is known as Gayak Samrat of Odisha.
60. is known as Gayak Ratna of Odisha.
61. is known as Gayak Siromani of Qdisha,
62. is known as Gayak Ratnakar of Odisha.
63. is known as Jatiya Kabi of Odisha.

64. is known as Jaban Kabi of Odisha.

65. is known as Kabibar of Odisha.

66. is known as Kabi Surya of Odisha.

67. is known as Kabi Manjula of Qdisha,
68. is known as Kabi Chandra of Qdisha.
69. is known as Kabi Samrat of Odisha.
70. is known as Kabi Sekhar of Odisha.

71. is known as Kanta Kabi of Odisha.,

72. is known as Kishare Kabi of Odisha.
73. is known as Karmavira of Odisha.

74. i5 known as Kula Brudha of Odisha.
75. is known as Kokila Kabi of Odisha,

76. is known as Kalanidhi of Odisha.

77. is known as Lok Ratna of Odisha.




78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

QBO-8

| ]]

/]

1

/]

is known as Natya Bharati of Qdisha.

is known as Nan Kabi of Odisha.

is known as Natyacharya of QOdisha.

is known as Natyasree of Odisha,

is known as Netaji.

is known as Nrutya Prabina of Odisha.
is known as Orissa Mother Teresa of Qdisha.
is known as Palli Kabi of Qdisha.

is known as Prakruti Kabi of Odisha.,

is known as Premika Kabi of Odisha.

is known as Pandit of Odisha.

is known as Rahasya Samrat of Odisha.
is known as Rahasya Kumar of Odisha.
is known as Santha Kabi of Odisha.

is known as Swabhab Kabi of Odisha:
is known as Swapna Kabi of Odisha.

is known as Son of the soil of Odisha.
is known as 2" Nepoleon of Odisha.

is known as Utkalamani of Qdisha.

]

is known as Utkal Bachaspati of Odisha.
is known as Utkal Gourab of Qdisha.

is known as Utkal Bhima of Odisha.

is known as Utkal Kesari of Odisha.

is known as Utkal Ghant of Odisha.

is known as Utkal Bharati of Qdisha.

is known as Utkal Panini of Odisha.

is known as Utkal Ratna of Qdisha.



DN W

BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
ODISHA GK QUESTION BANK — 8 (ANSWER)

Cuttack
Cuttack
Cuttack
Cuttack
Chhatrapur
Bhubaneswar
Sambalpur
Keonjhar
Dhenkanal

Bhubaneswar, Khordha

Sambalpur

Bhubaneswar, Khordha

Ganjam
Ganjam
Nayagarh
Jagatsinghpur
Jagatsinghpur
Kendrapara
Ganjam
Ganjam

Puri

Puri

Bhadrak
Bhadrak
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Balasore
Harihar

Jadumani Mohapatra

Sarala Das

Swami Bichitrananda Das

Jagannath Das

Babaji Bainstab Charan Das
Gajapati Krushna Chandra Dev
Madhusudan Rao

Fakir Mohan Senapati
Godabarisha Mohapatra
Abhimanyu Samanta Singhar

Rabi Singh
Biju Pattanaik

Nimai Charan Harichandan

Mrutunjaya Rath



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65,
66.
67.
68.
69.
70,
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94,

B .

Khageswar Martha
Banamali Bramhachari
Bidyadhar Mohapatra
Radha Mohan Gadnayak
Biswanath Kar
Chakradhar Behera
Baishnaba Pani
Dibyasingh Dey
Godabarisha Mishra
Gopal Krushna Pattnaik
Bala Krushna Das
Jagannath Behera
Raghunath Panigrahi
Biswanath Patjoshi

Hari Nath

Niranjan Kar

Kanhu Charan Pati Sharma
Bira Kishore Das

Bhakta Salabega
Radhanath Ray

Baladev Rath

Krushna Prasad Basu
Kali Charan Pattanaik
Upendra Bhanj
Chintamani Mchapatra
Laxmikanta Mohapatra
Shyam Sundar Das
Gouri Sankar Ray
Madhusudan Das
Bhagaban Pati
Banchhanidhi Satpathy
Dr. Kunja Bihari Das
Aswini Kumar Ghosh
Kuntala Kumari Sabat
Raghunath Panda
Raghunath Mishra
Subhas Chandra Bose
Smt. Sanjukta Panigrahi
Parvati Giri

Nanda Kishore Bal
Gangadhar Meher
Mayadhar Mansingh
Nilakantha Das, Godabarish Mishra, Krupasindhu Mishra
Bhupen Goswami

Bijay Kumar Rana
Bhima Bhoi

Gangadhar Meher
Pramod Kishore Panda
Biju Patnaik

R - - - e g 4 . S . x SeSH AT TRl T T 230 e e e

AR A e



95. Emperor Kharavel

96. Gopabandhu Das

97.  Gouri Kumar Brahma

98. Madhusudan Das

99, Padma Charan Patnaik
100. Dr. Harekrushna Mahatab
101. Jadumani Mohapatra

102. Kuntala Kumari Sabat
103. Dr. Dhaneswar Mohapatra
104, Biswanath Mishra

QBO-8



