BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY ODISHA GK QUESTION BANK - 8

Time: 1 Hour	Full marks: 104	Pass marks: 83
Sports Stadiums of Odisha		
 Barabati Stadium is in Satyabrata Stadium is in Jawaharlal Nehru Indoor Stadium 4. Odisha Police Stadium is in Cuttack Odisha Police Stadium is 6. Kalinga Stadium is in V.S.S. Stadium is in Keonjhar Stadium is in 		
Zoos and Deer Parks		
9. Kapilas Zoo is in district. 10. Nandankanan Zoo is in district. 11. Motijharan Zoo is in district. 12. Rajbhavan Deer Park is in 13. Bhanjavihar Deer Park is in 14. Taptapani Deer Park is in district. 15. Kuanria Deer Park is in district.	t. district. _ district. district.	
16. Paradeep Port is in district. 17. Jatadhar Muhan is in district. 18. Barunei Muhan is in district. 19. Gopalpur is in district. 20. Palur is in district. 21. Bahuda Muhan is in district. 22. Astaranga is in district. 23. Baliharchandi is in district. 24. Dhamra is in district. 25. Chudamani is in district. 26. Bahabalpur is in district. 27. Subarnrekha Muhan (Kirtania) is district. 28. Chandipur is in district. 29. Bichitrapur is in district. 30. Inchuri is in district.	rict. ict. ict.	



Eminent Literary Persons of Odisha

31.	is known as Acharya of Odisha.
32.	is known as Asu Kabi of Odisha.
33.	
34.	
35.	
36.	is known as Bainstab Kabi of Odisha.
37.	is known as Babar of Utkal.
38.	is known as Bhakta Kabi of Odisha.
39.	is known as Byasa Kabi of Odisha.
40.	is known as Byanga Kabi of Odisha.
41.	is known as Bidagdha Kabi of Odisha.
42.	is known as Biplabi Kabi of Odisha.
43.	is known as Bhumi Putra of Odisha.
44.	is known as Banikantha of Odisha.
45.	is known as Bani Bhusan of Odisha.
46.	is known as Bhasaratna of Odisha.
47.	is known as Bramhachari of Odisha.
48.	is known as Buxi Jagabandhu of Odisha.
49.	is known as Chhanda Kabi of Odisha.
50.	is known as Daradi Kabi of Odisha.
51.	is known as Gandhi of Kalinga.
52.	is known as Gana Kabi of Odisha.
53.	is known as Gajapati of Odisha.
54.	is known as Gatha Kabi of Odisha.
55.	is known as Giti Kabi of Odisha.
56.	is known as Gayak Sudhakar of Odisha.
57,	is known as Gayak Bhaskar of Odisha.
58. 59.	is known as Gayak Suramani of Odisha.
59. 60.	is known as Gayak Samrat of Odisha.
61.	is known as Gayak Ratna of Odisha.
62.	is known as Gayak Siromani of Odisha.
63.	is known as Gayak Ratnakar of Odisha.
64.	is known as Jatiya Kabi of Odisha.
65.	is known as Jaban Kabi of Odisha is known as Kabibar of Odisha.
66.	is known as Kabi Surya of Odisha.
67.	is known as Kabi Manjula of Odisha.
68.	is known as Kabi Chandra of Odisha.
69.	is known as Kabi Samrat of Odisha.
70.	is known as Kabi Sekhar of Odisha.
71.	is known as Kanta Kabi of Odisha.
72.	is known as Kishore Kabi of Odisha.
73.	is known as Karmavira of Odisha.
74.	is known as Kula Brudha of Odisha.
75.	is known as Kokila Kabi of Odisha.
76.	is known as Kalanidhi of Odisha.
77,	is known as Lok Ratna of Odisha.

78.	is known as Natya Bharati of Odisha.
79.	is known as Nan Kabi of Odisha.
80.	is known as Natyacharya of Odisha.
81.	is known as Natyasree of Odisha.
82.	is known as Netaji.
83.	is known as Nrutya Prabina of Odisha.
84.	is known as Orissa Mother Teresa of Odisha.
85.	is known as Palli Kabi of Odisha.
86.	is known as Prakruti Kabi of Odisha.
87.	is known as Premika Kabi of Odisha.
88.	is known as Pandit of Odisha.
89.	is known as Rahasya Samrat of Odisha.
90.	is known as Rahasya Kumar of Odisha.
91.	is known as Santha Kabi of Odisha,
92.	is known as Swabhab Kabi of Odisha
93.	is known as Swapna Kabi of Odisha.
94.	is known as Son of the soil of Odisha.
95.	is known as 2 nd Nepoleon of Odisha.
96.	is known as Utkalamani of Odisha.
97.	is known as Utkal Bachaspati of Odisha.
98.	is known as Utkal Gourab of Odisha.
99.	is known as Utkal Bhima of Odisha.
100.	is known as Utkal Kesari of Odisha.
101.	is known as Utkal Ghant of Odisha.
102.	is known as Utkal Bharati of Odisha.
103.	is known as Utkal Panini of Odisha.
104.	is known as Utkal Ratna of Odisha.



BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY ODISHA GK QUESTION BANK – 8 (ANSWER)

- Cuttack
- 2. Cuttack
- 3. Cuttack
- 4. Cuttack
- Chhatrapur
- 6. Bhubaneswar
- 7. Sambalpur
- 8. Keonjhar
- 9. Dhenkanal
- 10. Bhubaneswar, Khordha
- 11. Sambalpur
- 12. Bhubaneswar, Khordha
- 13. Ganjam
- 14. Ganjam
- 15. Nayagarh
- 16. Jagatsinghpur
- 17. Jagatsinghpur
- 18. Kendrapara
- 19. Ganjam
- 20. Ganjam
- 21. Puri
- 22. Puri
- 23. Bhadrak
- 24. Bhadrak
- 25. Balasore
- 26. Balasore
- 27. Balasore
- 28. Balasore
- 29. Balasore
- 30. Balasore
- 31. Harihar
- 32. Jadumani Mohapatra
- 33. Sarala Das
- 34. Swami Bichitrananda Das.
- 35. Jagannath Das
- 36. Babaji Bainstab Charan Das
- 37. Gajapati Krushna Chandra Dev
- 38. Madhusudan Rao
- 39. Fakir Mohan Senapati
- 40. Godabarisha Mohapatra
- 41. Abhimanyu Samanta Singhar
- 42. Rabi Singh
- 43. Biju Pattanaik
- 44. Nimai Charan Harichandan
- 45. Mrutunjaya Rath

- 46. Khageswar Martha
- 47. Banamali Bramhachari
- 48. Bidyadhar Mohapatra
- 49. Radha Mohan Gadnayak
- 50. Biswanath Kar
- 51. Chakradhar Behera
- 52. Baishnaba Pani
- 53. Dibyasingh Dev
- 54. Godabarisha Mishra
- 55. Gopal Krushna Pattnaik
- Bala Krushna Das
- 57. Jagannath Behera
- 58. Raghunath Panigrahi
- 59. Biswanath Patjoshi
- 60. Hari Nath
- 61. Niranjan Kar
- 62. Kanhu Charan Pati Sharma
- 63. Bira Kishore Das
- 64. Bhakta Salabega
- 65. Radhanath Ray
- 66. Baladev Rath
- 67. Krushna Prasad Basu
- 68. Kali Charan Pattanaik
- 69. Upendra Bhanj
- 70. Chintamani Mohapatra
- 71. Laxmikanta Mohapatra
- 72. Shyam Sundar Das
- 73. Gouri Sankar Ray
- 74. Madhusudan Das
- 75. Bhagaban Pati
- 76. Banchhanidhi Satpathy
- 77. Dr. Kunja Bihari Das
- 78. Aswini Kumar Ghosh
- 79. Kuntala Kumari Sabat
- 80. Raghunath Panda
- 81. Raghunath Mishra
- 82. Subhas Chandra Bose
- 83. Smt. Sanjukta Panigrahi
- 84. Parvati Giri
- 85. Nanda Kishore Bal
- 86. Gangadhar Meher
- 87. Mayadhar Mansingh
- 88. Nilakantha Das, Godabarish Mishra, Krupasindhu Mishra
- 89. Bhupen Goswami
- 90. Bijay Kumar Rana
- 91. Bhima Bhoi
- 92. Gangadhar Meher
- 93. Pramod Kishore Panda
- 94. Biju Patnaik

- 95. Emperor Kharavel
- 96. Gopabandhu Das
- 97. Gouri Kumar Brahma
- 98. Madhusudan Das
- 99. Padma Charan Patnaik
- 100. Dr. Harekrushna Mahatab
- 101. Jadumani Mohapatra
- 102. Kuntala Kumari Sabat
- 103. Dr. Dhaneswar Mohapatra
- 104. Biswanath Mishra